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* NEW THIS YEAR all 20x20 or
larger booths, please follow
move-in times as listed per
section and if otherwise

332
235

133 n32 433

5
o
S

1232

729

1229
129

1029 329

1228 |
29
629
529
429

DESIGN
STAGE

Vehicle Access ONLY Wed 4:00 specified by show management.
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Vehicle access is very limited.
Move in times listed are drive in
times for your section. If you
require your vehicle for move
in, come at the designated day
and time according to your
section. Three hour time block
is for active unloading only.
Please immediately unload
your vehicle and move it
outside.
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NO VEHICLES ALLOWED

CONCESSION

a2,

KeEP
crear

INSIDE ON FRIDAY.
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ENTRANCE/EXIT
BLUE SECTION

* Move-in Wed., January 5
¢ 11 a.m. - 2 p.m. vehicle access
* No vehicles after 2 p.m. in this section

NO VEHICLES IN THIS SECTION

THURSDAY & FRIDAY.
Hand carry, carts & dollies only

e VEHICLES

Show Office-Suite 200 A
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ENTRANCE/EXIT

YELLOW SECTION

¢ Move-in Wed., January 5

* 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. vehicle access

* No vehicles after 7 p.m. in this section
* 400 Sq. Ft. or larger Move in 2-7 p.m.

GREEN SECTION

* Move-in Thu., January 6
* 10 a.m. - 1 p.m. vehicle access
* No vehicles after 1 p.m. in this section

RED SECTION Last in, first out
¢ Move-in Thu., January 6

* 4 p.m. - 7 p.m. vehicle access

* No vehicles after 7 p.m. in this section

NO VEHICLES IN THIS
SECTION THURSDAY AFTER

NO VEHICLES IN THIS
SECTION THURSDAY
AFTER 7 P.M. & FRIDAY.
Hand carry, carts & dollies only

1 P.M. & FRIDAY.
Hand carry, carts & dollies only

MOVE OUT INFORMATION
WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO DRIVE INTO THE BUILDING PRIOR TO 8:00 P.M. ON SUNDAY. *****

ALL EXHIBITS AND VEHICLES MUST BE 100% REMOVED FROM THE BUILDING GROUNDS NO LATER THAN NOON ON MONDAY, JANUARY 10, 2022.
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